koht

oNOOU PR~ WN

O

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

MEHED
voistleja
Marek So66t
Kaido Kirs
Markko Abel
Ain Tromp
Toomas Tamlak

Kristjan Spongolts

Allar Maaring
Marek Kivi
Guido Piksar
Margus Mand
Kristjan Tamlak
Ain Kivirand
Arto Kinnapas
Madis Nestor
Tiit Martinson
Toomas Konks
Urmo Kesklla
Andrus Pohlak
Marko Kangust
Olev Sein
Arne Kukk
Kalju Lohk
Tanel Erich
Valeri Krainik
Aivo Ait
Toomas Vendel
Urmas Laal
Indrek Saar
Raul Rebane
Arvo Kirotus
Sander Rool
Jens Vendel
Jano Lepik
Mart Arusoo
Siim Pukk

Avo Jenk

Avo Abel

Gert Piksar
Urmas Lembla
Joonatan Aruvali
Veiko Kohari
Tarmo Lall
Mark Mool
Indrek Trei
Joosep Roots
Ahto Laar
Raul Piigli
Kalev Pukk
Andrus Allik
Jaan Tarno
Raul Metsoja
Arno Tali

KK Reval auhinnavoistlus sportkeeglis

Tulemused

Rae Keegel, Peetri
04.-07.03.2020

klubi kokku klassika siisteem moodda seeriad
KK Tallinn 964 632 332 2 219 243 233 269
KK Tallinn 953 646 307 2 230 247 231 245
Elva KK 946 615 331 0 226 241 260 219
SK Talke 938 634 304 3 226 236 253 223
KK Reval 937 617 320 6 240 266 211 220
KK Reval 919 600 319 3 223 226 245 225
KK Reval 905 613 292 1 245 237 214 209
KK Tallinn 900 582 318 3 223 214 231 232
KK Pinpin 894 617 277 10 224 225 228 217
KK Reval 891 626 265 9 220 211 228 232
KK Reval 890 594 296 5 223 222 246 199
KK Pinpin 890 626 264 5 229 219 209 233
SK Kalju 889 604 285 12 218 230 234 207
KK Pinpin 885 605 280 10 219 240 231 195
SK Talke 877 602 275 8 226 209 235 207
Tartu KK 876 584 292 11 219 219 227 211
KK 9pin 876 602 274 10 228 219 206 223
KK Reval 874 576 298 9 204 224 212 234
KK Tallinn 873 609 264 8 211 209 223 230
KK Reval 872 612 260 14 234 216 202 220
KK Killuke 867 587 280 2 215 198 233 221
KK Reval 862 595 267 18 230 206 223 203
862 612 250 14 218 214 208 222
KK Killuke 860 596 264 16 218 207 221 214
Peetri Sport 858 626 232 20 224 210 194 230
SK Talke 856 577 279 8 202 212 221 221
KK Pinpin 854 605 249 11 221 208 217 208
KK Tallinn 851 595 256 7 213 231 206 201
Tartu KK 845 584 261 11 201 205 244 195
KK Reval 844 586 258 15 206 211 214 213
KK Reval 843 625 218 15 231 206 190 216
SK Talke 839 587 252 15 218 213 194 214
KK 9pin 838 573 265 13 205 219 223 191
SK Kalju 837 560 277 9 181 228 226 202
Peetri Sport 837 596 241 13 209 214 220 194
KK Killuke 837 598 239 17 218 215 204 200
Elva KK 836 590 246 8 208 221 213 194
KK Pinpin 834 574 260 4 204 207 206 217
SK Talke 834 580 254 9 217 195 231 191
KK 9pin 834 583 251 12 200 221 204 209
KK Pinpin 832 569 263 13 204 216 189 223
KK Reval 830 589 241 13 220 202 206 202
Peetri Sport 824 584 240 15 195 209 214 206
Peetri Sport 823 594 229 11 211 215 200 197
Peetri Sport 820 573 247 12 211 204 194 211
KK Reval 815 567 248 21 209 193 193 220
KK Tallinn 812 560 252 13 216 208 198 190
Peetri Sport 810 569 241 16 202 204 200 204
KK 9pin 810 577 233 21 216 199 190 205
KK Pinpin 810 585 225 22 186 210 216 198
KK Tallinn 808 569 239 17 210 197 203 198

KK Reval 808 586 222 19 182 224 203 199
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Aivar Hannus
Simmo Parts
Sander Voitka
Aivo Hommik
Argo Kivi
Jakob Linroos
Eiki Nestor
Ago Timuska
Peep Pihelgas
Jaan Juurikas

NAISED
voistleja

Kaja Peets

Inna Teras
Kaidi Kirs

Merle Rohumagi
Karin Vee
Marian Saar
Urve Piksar
Kerli Mark
Marge Kraav
Eve Urbas

Kaire Kalberg
Astrid Lohk
Johanna Martinson
Tiiu Liivamaa
Kertu Rohumagi
Eva Krumme
Gerli Jahimaa
Merike Klement
Susan Suurkask
Mirjam Laanejoe
Seidi Raid

Ulle Olli

Renna Pakaste
Onne K&go
Katrin Kristall

HARRASTAIJAD
voistleja

Agnes Pilviste
Lea Toomet
Markus Ojangu
Anna-Liisa Pilviste
Margus Maidla
Allan Liivoja
Ragnar Martinson
Rainer Moppel
Heiko Juhkamsoo
Egert Jumorin
Marko Pihlakas
Kaarel Kais

MEESSEENIORID B
voistleja

Toomas Puntso
Kalev Pukk

Oleg Pantsosnik

SK Kalju
Tartu KK
KK Pinpin
Peetri Sport
KK Tallinn
KK Tallinn
KK Pinpin
Peetri Sport
KK Pinpin
KK Tallinn

klubi

KK Reval
SK Talke
KK Tallinn
KK Tallinn
Peetri Sport
KK Reval
KK Pinpin
KK Killuke
KK Tallinn
KK Reval
KK Tallinn
KK Killuke

KK Tallinn
KK Tallinn
KK Tallinn
Peetri Sport
Peetri Sport
Peetri Sport
KK Pinpin
KK Pinpin
Peetri Sport
KK Pinpin
KK Pinpin
KK Killuke

klubi

SK Talke
Peetri Sport
KK Pinpin

804
802
793
775
755
725
723
DNF

DNF
DNF

kokku klassika siisteem moodda

470
460
450
449
445
433
430
428
424
423
418
412
407
385
380
377
376
371
365
364
361
351
350
349
DNF

kokku klassika siisteem moodda

437
398
394
390
383
367
363
363
334
330
327
309

kokku klassika siisteem moodda

422
405
378

574
564
564
571
554
534
529
413
402
292

309
325
300
309
322
283
290
297
292
280
284
296
300
272
300
271
280
275
268
269
257
267
264
271
261

302
301
282
295
276
269
277
278
245
241
256
226

298
291
285

230
238
229
204
201
191
194
122
113
75

161
135
150
140
123
150
140
131
132
143
134
116
107
113
80
106
96
96
97
95
104
84
86
78
59

135
97
112
95
107
98
86
85
89
89
71
83

124
114
93

22
12
19
21
23
28
26
26
12
8
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18
10
15
13
16
14
13
13
20
22
14

6
14
5
13
11
16
19
21
19
13
23
17

5
8
20

222 189
208 190
175 228
164 191
196 184
164 197
187 168
183 198
194 183
198 169

seeriad
228 242
230 230
228 222
231 218
216 229
207 226
221 209
214 214
216 208
205 218
195 223
200 212
196 211
206 179
190 190
195 182
187 189
176 195
189 176
163 201
174 187
175 176
169 181
190 159
167 153

seeriad
229 208
190 208
208 186
207 183
178 205
198 169
195 168
183 180
178 156
154 176
148 179
141 168

seeriad
209 213
205 200
179 199

191
209
187
196
187
179
186
154
138

202
195
203
224
188
185
182



